
S Main Street

Business I-40

(Under
Construction)
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SUITE

819-A
819-B
819-D
821-A
821-B
821-C
821-D
821-E
821-F
821-G
821-H
821-I
821-J
821-K
825-B
825-A
n/a

TOTAL

TENANT

Dollar Tree
Habitat for Humanity
ALDI
New Dragon Palace
AVAILABLE
Kerners Cigars
Herbalife
Just Threading
Dry Cleaners
Speed Queen Laundromat
Royal Nails
Ace Beauty
Guardian Boot Co.
AVAILABLE
Zack’s Frozen Treats
Kimono’s Japanese Rest.
Billboards

SF

22,680
7,800

17,088
1,600
1,600
1,600

660
1,970
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,400
2,800

 n/a

78,598 SF
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KERNERS VILLAGE

819-825 MAIN STREET, KERNERSVILLE, NC 27284


